
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/11/18 1st Payment 1,595,452
2nd Payment 1,675,225

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,758,986
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,846,935

5th Payment 1,939,282
1 03/28/18 Wed $24,894,038 $27,280,874 $40,000,000 $24,024,024 1.665 4.2% 4.2% 6th Payment 2,036,246
2 03/31/18 Sat $31,875,956 $44,866,516 $50,000,000 $30,339,806 1.648 5.3% 9.3% 7th Payment 2,138,058
3 04/04/18 Wed $23,836,474 $58,225,149 $60,000,000 $36,407,767 1.648 4.0% 12.9% 8th Payment 2,244,961
4 04/07/18 Sat $28,615,434 $74,937,975 $74,000,000 $44,500,000 1.663 4.8% 17.0% 9th Payment 2,357,209

5 04/11/18 Wed $24,909,115 $89,024,807 $89,000,000 $53,500,000 1.663 4.2% 20.5% 10th Payment 2,475,070
6 04/14/18 Sat $30,761,592 $106,421,386 $106,000,000 $63,700,000 1.663 5.1% 24.6% 11th Payment 2,598,823
7 04/18/18 Wed $27,417,463 $120,930,047 $127,000,000 $76,400,000 1.663 4.6% 28.0% 12th Payment 2,728,765
8 04/21/18 Sat $33,047,178 $137,420,893 $145,000,000 $87,200,000 1.663 5.5% 32.0% 13th Payment 2,865,203
9 04/25/18 Wed $29,777,833 $152,280,305 $165,000,000 $99,200,000 1.663 5.0% 35.4% 14th Payment 3,008,463

10 04/28/18 Sat $34,313,506 $169,403,061 $184,000,000 $110,600,000 1.663 5.7% 39.1% 15th Payment 3,158,886
11 05/02/18 Wed $33,080,194 $185,910,383 $203,000,000 $122,100,000 1.663 5.5% 42.4% 16th Payment 3,316,830
12 05/05/18 Sat $38,702,204 $205,223,139 $223,000,000 $134,100,000 1.663 6.4% 46.1% 17th Payment 3,482,672
13 05/09/18 Wed $35,549,712 $222,962,773 $246,000,000 $147,900,000 1.663 5.9% 49.3% 18th Payment 3,656,805
14 05/12/18 Sat $42,158,311 $244,000,158 $269,000,000 $161,800,000 1.663 7.0% 52.8% 19th Payment 3,839,646
15 05/16/18 Wed $40,931,939 $264,425,572 $293,000,000 $176,200,000 1.663 6.8% 56.0% 20th Payment 4,031,628
16 05/19/18 Sat $52,503,960 $290,625,532 $321,000,000 $193,000,000 1.663 8.6% 59.8% 21st Payment 4,233,209
17 05/23/18 Wed $52,085,892 $316,616,871 $348,000,000 $209,300,000 1.663 8.5% 63.2% 22nd Payment 4,444,870
18 05/26/18 Sat $65,629,950 $349,366,821 $385,000,000 $231,500,000 1.663 10.6% 67.1% 23rd Payment 4,667,113
19 05/30/18 Wed $65,107,365 $381,855,995 $420,000,000 $252,600,000 1.663 10.5% 70.6% 24th Payment 4,900,469
20 06/02/18 Sat $88,600,433 $426,068,427 $455,000,000 $273,600,000 1.663 14.1% 74.7% 25th Payment 5,145,493
21 06/06/18 Wed $82,360,816 $467,167,233 $500,000,000 $300,700,000 1.663 13.1% 78.0% 26th Payment 5,402,767
22 06/09/18 Sat $261,371,276 $597,593,907 $0 1.663 36.1% 86.0% 27th Payment 5,672,906
23 06/13/18 Wed $121,317,483 $658,132,448 $0 1.663 18.7% 88.6% 28th Payment 5,956,551
24 06/16/18 Sat $509,673,988 $912,464,462 $0 1.663 58.2% 95.2% 29th Payment 6,254,378
25 06/20/18 Wed $242,634,965 $1,033,541,544 $0 1.663 34.0% 96.9% 30th Payment 6,567,097
26 06/23/18 Sat $968,380,578 $0 $0 1.663 80.9% 99.4%

Total 106,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/11/2018


